Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-031191

2019-031202

2019-031207

2019-031239

2019-031249

2019-031270

2019-031272

2019-031285

2019-031325

2019-031332

2019-031336

8/30/2019 0:26

8/30/2019 2:45

8/30/2019 4:59

8/30/2019 11:18

8/30/2019 12:30

8/30/2019 15:09

8/30/2019 15:25

8/30/2019 17:06

8/30/2019 20:45

8/30/2019 21:27

8/30/2019 21:59

EGAN Drive

KEEGAN Street
GLACIER
Highway
SEWARD Street

SILVER Street

GLACIER
Highway

FOURTH Street

MARINE Way

FRONT ST //
SEWARD Street

MARINE Way

MENDENHALL
LOOP RD //
STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

Good intent call, other
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning




