

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-031191	8/30/2019 0:26	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-031202	8/30/2019 2:45	KEEGAN Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-031207	8/30/2019 4:59	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2019-031239	8/30/2019 11:18	SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other EMS call, excluding
2019-031249	8/30/2019 12:30	SILVER Street	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with injury
2019-031270	8/30/2019 15:09	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2019-031272	8/30/2019 15:25	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-031285	8/30/2019 17:06	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-031325	8/30/2019 20:45	FRONT ST // SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-031332	8/30/2019 21:27	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-031336	8/30/2019 21:59	MENDENHALL LOOP RD // STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning